rom (Person): Jy Ra		ENT (Office) A41	Date/Tim	30/8/19 @1.23pm
Estimated Cost:	ation per viscore at AS March 1995	Bill to:		
To Inspect Vehicle No:	OD RESTEVATENT MY 1-		nsured: S	KD2725C
. Workshop m/s				179 6610.
of	60 Sin Ming Drive -	#0307		1
Policy No:		Claim No:	C10003	795/JM
Sum Insured:		Excess:		
Make of Veh:			D.O.A	16/08/2019
	REV 24 HRS IMP)	Vincent	H.O.D.	Endotsement
Date/Time: 2-20pm) 2018/19 Person Confected:		_	
Date/Time: 2.20pm	estruction Voluments (
Date/Fime: 2-20pm	estruction Tolknop()			Dan: 16/8/2019
Date/Time: 2-20pm® Date/Time: Action/In	estruction Tolonopts / 2725C-NA/INCIA014			Dan: 16/8/2019
ente/Time: 2-20pm® ente/Time: Action/In	estruction Tolknop()			Day: 16/8/2019
Date/Time: 2-20pm® Date/Time Action/In	estruction Tolonopts / 2725C-NA/INCIA014			Dan: 16/8/2019

nneth	A	SSIGNMENT
From:		Can 8/12-
Estimated Cost:	Date:	Veh No: / Veh No: / Yr Regn: / /
O -		Type: Micar M.Cycle Bus Van Corry Taxl Prime Mover
OD TP/WS/TP RES/OD RES/E	VALINY I MV	Truck / Traller or
To Inspect Vehicle No:at Workshop m/s	1111	Make: New E250 c.c 17
of	VAS	- Insured / Std / NI /
Insured:		Sp.Reading 166722 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI /
Policy No.		Eng/No:
Claims No.		_ CNO: WDD 21204724091
	- Projection	Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
(Client's Record)	Excess:	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:		Brake: Inquar / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
		Modi: NII / S/Rim / STO A/Rim or
(Policy Condition)	A.	Tyre Size: F: 245/45R17
Remark: The veh had commenced its	N/S O/S	R:
repair at the time of inspect	""" """	BSTOOM PERNOVATGY FST LIZA T MIC TOHTSU TPIR I SUMIT
Bal. or Market Value:		TOYOTYOKO OF CONTINUATED
	sistent? : Yes or No	Front Rear
	istent?: Yes or No	R/Bal mm - R/Bal m
		L/Bal. 7 mm L/Bal. 7 mm
2 00/0	3 Val.: Yes or No	D.O.A. 16/8/19 D.O.I. 20/8/1
		Survey held at
A / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Vehicle: IN / OUT	Des. of Damages: Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
ate:Person Contacte	d:	
Date / Time Action / Instruction		The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision
Fix pass To		
		-A
	od encil & co	a from
	od encil & co	57%)
	od encil & co	2577.)
	od encil & co	RECEIVED 1 8 SEP 2019
	od encil & co	RECEIVED 1 8 SEP 2019
1818 11 Sny 8 95 (\$ 12,608.		RECEIVED 1 8 SEP 2019
18/9 1/5mg 8 95 (\$ 12,608.	Report	Days Of Repair:
18/9 1/ Say 8 95 (\$ 12,608.	Report	RECEIVED 1 8 SEP 2019
18/9 1/ Say 8 95 (\$ 12,608.	Report	Days Of Repair: 9 Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Transportation:
18/9 1/ Say 8 95 (\$ 12,608.	Report	Days Of Repair: 9 Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Iransportation: Steel Insp. (\$) _ S.RSSI
18/19 1/ Say 8 95 (\$ 12,608.	Report	Days Of Repair: 9 Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Transportation:

Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From:

Ivy Ratilla <ivy.r@budgetdirect.com.sg>

Sent:

Tuesday, 20 August 2019 1:23 PM

To:

Hui Ling; Claims; Admin-D (LKKAuto)

Cc:

Julie Mangubat; sur@lkkauto.com

Subject:

TPPD Survey: Claim ref:C10003795/JM || OI- SKD2725C (black) TP- SMD8663J ||

Est:0.00 || Vas Motorwerkz

Attachments:

FAX_20190820_1566272935_25.pdf

Hi team,

We would like to arrange for TP PRS for SMD8663J. Please see attached file for reference.

Workshop has chosen Mr. Kenneth Kong to survey the vehicle.

Kindly confirm.

Regards,

Ivy Ratilla Executive, Claims Admin

T +65 6540 2185 F +65 6725 0853 E <u>ivy.r@budgetdirect.com.sg</u>





Customer Care +65 6221 2111 Claims +65 6221 2199 Claims (Int.) +65 6540 2199

190 Clemenceau Avenue, #03-01 Singapore Shopping Centre Singapore 239924 budgetdirect.com.sq



Auto & General Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Limited (Co. Reg. No. 201626103G) trading as <u>Budget</u> <u>Direct Insurance</u>.

This email is sent by Auto & General (SEA) Services Pte. Limited or a related body corporate (Auto & General) and is for the intended addressee. The views expressed in this email and attachments (email) reflect the views of the stated author but may not reflect views of Auto & General. This email is confidential and subject to copyright. It may be privileged. If you are not the intended addressee, confidentiality and privilege have not been waived and any use, interference with, or disclosure of this email is unauthorised.

DISCLAIMER:

This email is intended solely for the person to whom it has been addressed.

It may contain confidential and/or legally privileged information.

If you are not the person for whom this e-mail was intended, or if this e-mail has reached you by mistake, please delete it immediately and inform us of the error and also be hereby notified that any use, distribution, transmission, printing, copying or dissemination of this information in any way or in any manner is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful. Internet communications may not be entirely secure or accurate as information could be intercepted, corrupted, lost, delayed or contain viruses.

Therefore, we do not accept liability for any errors or omissions in the content of this message or any delay in delivery which may arise as a result of Internet transmission or any modification.

Print this email only if it is absolutely necessary and help in preservation of environment. India International Insurance Pte Ltd.

Registration No. 198703792-K

Kindly note that by submitting this claim to us, you are deemed to have agreed to us collecting, using, disclosing and processing your personal data, sharing your personal data with our service providers (located both inside and outside Singapore) and/or with other insurers in the general insurance industry, including the General Insurance Association of Singapore. This enables us to ensure proper processing, handling and/or dealing with your claim, which includes investigating the said claim, and complying with applicable laws. If you do not agree to the same, kindly let us know immediately.

DISCLAIMER:

This email is intended solely for the person to whom it has been addressed.

It may contain confidential and/or legally privileged information.

If you are not the person for whom this e-mail was intended, or if this e-mail has reached you by mistake, please delete it immediately and inform us of the error and also be hereby notified that any use, distribution, transmission, printing, copying or dissemination of this information in any way or in any manner is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful. Internet communications may not be entirely secure or accurate as information could be intercepted, corrupted, lost, delayed or contain viruses.

Therefore, we do not accept liability for any errors or omissions in the content of this message or any delay in delivery which may arise as a result of Internet transmission or any modification.

Print this email only if it is absolutely necessary and help in preservation of environment. India International Insurance Pte Ltd.

Registration No. 198703792-K

ADVOCATES AND SOLICITORS COMMISSIONER FOR OATHS

ACRA NUMBER - 200011678H

GST REGISTRATION NUMBER 200011678H

20/08/2019 Our Ref: SMD 8663J (V) VAS

RIAZ QAYYUM ILLISHONSINDO DIRECTOR

Your Ref: SKD 2725C

ABOUL HALIM BIN ROSALAN ILLE HORSEUTAG AGDOCIATE

AUTO & GENERAL INSURANCE PTÉ LTD TO:

MUHD RIDHWAN ADDUL RAHIM ILLIS HONSI LEEDS (ADDOCIATE)

190 Clemenceau Avenue #03-01 Singapore Shopping Centre

BY FAX: 6725 0853

Singapore 239924

ATTN: MOTOR CLAIMS DEPT

NOTICE OF ACCIDENT

Dear Sir

We are instructed by our client to notify you of a road traffic accident on 16 August 2019 at about 1900 hours along SLE involving our client's vehicle registration number SMD 86631 and vehicle registration number SKD 2725C driven by you or your authorized driver at the material time. A copy of Singapore accident statement / traffic police report filed is enclosed.

As a result of the accident, our client's vehicle has been damaged. Before our client/ we proceed to repair the damaged vehicle, please let us know within 2 working days of your receipt of this notice whether you or your insurer would like to conduct a pre-repair survey of the vehicle. If we do not receive any reply from you within the stipulated timeline, our client /we shall proceed to repair the vehicle without further reference to you.

Please be informed that the said vehicle can be inspected at:

Name of workshop

VAS MOTORWERKZ PTE LTD

Address

160 SIN MING DRIVE, #03-07,

SINMING AUTOCITY, SINGAPORE 575722

Telephone no.

9179 6610 VINCENT

Please let us hear from you by the stipulated time.

:

Yours faithfully

cc. Client

FOR SURVEYOR

Please initial here after completion of pre-repair inspection. Thank you.

Appointed surveyor (Name & signature)

Date & time of inspection

ou can also view your fa nline.	axes in the eFax mobile app or by logging in to your account
Fax Details	
Caller ID: UNAVAILABL Date Received: 2019-06 Type: Attached in pdf	
Number of pages: 1 Reference #: sin1_did1	2-1566272901-67250853-25
you have any questions	s, please visit our contact <u>Customer Support</u> .
hank you for choosing e	eFax!
Sincerely, The eFax Team	
Download the App:	Follow us:
© 2019 j2 Global, Inc. and affi	
	terms listed in the <u>eFax Customer Agreement</u> .

This email is sent by Auto & General (SEA) Services Pte. Limited or a related body corporate (Auto & General) and is for the intended addressee. The views expressed in this email and attachments (email) reflect the views of the stated author but may not reflect views of Auto & General. This email is confidential and subject to copyright. It may be privileged. If you are not the intended addressee, confidentiality and privilege have not been waived and any use, interference with, or disclosure of this email is unauthorised.

This email is sent by Auto & General (SEA) Services Pte. Limited or a related body corporate (Auto & General) and is for the intended addressee. The views expressed in this email and attachments (email) reflect the views of the stated author but may not reflect views of Auto & General. This email is confidential

ē	and subject to copyright. It may be privileged. If you are not the intended addressee, confidentiality and privilege have not been waived and any use, interference with, or disclosure of this email is unauthorised.	
	4	

This email is sent by Auto & General (SEA) Services Pte. Limited or a related body corporate (Auto & General) and is for the intended addressee. The views expressed in this email and attachments (email) reflect the views of the stated author but may not reflect views of Auto & General. This email is confidential and subject to copyright. It may be privileged. If you are not the intended addressee, confidentiality and privilege have not been waived and any use, interference with, or disclosure of this email is unauthorised.

From: Hui Ling <riaz@justice.com.sg>
Sent: Tuesday, 20 August 2019 12:46 PM

To: Ivy Ratilla <ivy.r@budgetdirect.com.sg>; Claims <claims@budgetdirect.com.sg>

Cc: Julie Mangubat <julie.m@budgetdirect.com.sg>

Subject: RE: [Norton AntiSpam]C10003795

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear sirs,

We refer to your below email.

We would like to appoint No. 6 Mr Kenneth Kong from LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS as our mutual surveyor -SJE

Thanks & Best Regards,

Hailing

Advocates and Solicitors 133 NEW BRIDGE ROAD # 09-09 CHINATOWN POINT SINGAPORE 059413

TEL: 6534-0110 FAX: 6534-0220

Disclaimer: This message is privileged and confidential and is intended solely for the named recipient. If you are not the intended recipient, you are hereby notified that any dissemination or copying of this communication is strictly prohibited. If this e-mail has reached you in error, please delete the e-mail immediately and inform us of the error by sending an e-mail to riaz@justice.com.sg. though internet communications cannot be guaranteed to be secure or error-free as information could be intercepted, corrupted, lost or infected with viruses, we have scanned this message to minimise the possibility of corruption.

From: eFax <message@inbound.efax.com>
Sent: Tuesday, 20 August 2019 11:49 AM
To: Claims <claims@budgetdirect.com.sg>

Subject: eFax message from "unknown" - 1 page(s), Caller-ID: UNAVAILABLE



Mercedes-Benz E-Class E250 CGI Cabriolet AMG (New 10-yr \$97,800

\$9,770 /vr

28-Oct-2010

1.796 cc

130,000 km

Sports

Available

Accident Free, Beautiful E250 Cabriolet, AMG Model, 2 Owners, Immaculate Condition, View To Appreciate.

Posted: 05-Sep-2019

Tags: 2010 Mercedes-Benz E250; 2010 mercedes-benz e250, Mercedes-Benz E250, mercedes-benz e250, Mercedes-Benz, E250, e250, Used Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz E-Class E250 CGI Coupe (New 10-yr COE)

\$87,800

\$8,770 /yr

05-Feb-2010 1,796 cc

134,000 km

Sports

Available

Genuine Low Mileage! Free 1 Year Warranty Upon Purchase With Peace Of Mind! Complimentary In-Car Camera! Excellent Condition! Seeing Is Believing! In House And Bank Loan Available For You To Choose! Call Now For A No Obligation Enquiry!

Taps: 2010 Mercedes-Benz E250, 2010 mercedes-benz e250, Mercedes-Benz E250, mercedes-benz e250,

Posted: 04-Sep-2019 Mercedes-Benz, E250, e250, Used Mercedes-Benz

\$102,800 Mercedes-Benz E-Class E250 CGI Cabriolet (New 10-yr COE)

\$10,270 /yr

19-Nov-2010

1,796 cc 138,952 km Sports

Available

C&C Unit, Very Well Maintained, No Repair Needed! In House Loan Available, STA Evaluation Provided, Extended Warranty! Buy It From Us With A Peace Of Mind, A Company Accredited With Outstanding Awards, Professional After Sales Service Assured. Visit Us Today At...

Dickson Automobile

Posted: 03-Sep-2019 Tags: 2010 Mercedes-Benz E250, 2010 mercedes-benz e250, Mercedes-Benz E250, mercedes-benz e250, Mercedes-Benz E250, e250, Used Mercedes-Benz e250, Mercedes-Benz e250,

Mercedes-Benz E-Class E250

\$46,800

\$14,640 /yr

28-Dec-2010

1,796 cc 127,000 km Luxury

Available

Graded B by STE

Agent Unit, Free 1 Year QBE Warranty, Selling The Cheapest In The Market, Lowest Genuine Mileage Clocked By Previous Owner, Excellent Condition Taken Care Of, Hassle Free & Accident Free, Drive With A Peace Of Mind, Trade In Or Scrap Car Welcome, Flexible L...

OR ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF THE

Posted: 03-Sep-2019 Tags: 2010 Mercedes-Benz E250, 2010 mercedes-benz e250, Mercedes-Benz E250, mercedes-benz e250, Mercedes-Benz E250, e250, used Mercedes-Benz

Celebrating 60 years of MINI

As MINI celebrates its 60th anniversary, we look at some key features of the car that has made it an endearing automotive icon. Find out more

Find out more!

anese ...

MINI

Mercedes-Benz E-Class E250 **CGI Cabriolet**

\$53,000

\$19,650 /yr

10-Dec-2010

1.796 cc

Sports.

Available

Consignment Unit, Nice Number Paint, New Paintwork. Accident-Free. Wear And Tear Changed, Regularly Service At 10,000km. Give Us A Call To View This Beauty, Strictly By Appointment Only.

Posted: 03-Sep-2019 Tags: 2010 Mercedes-Benz E250, 2010 mercedes-benz e250, Mercedes-Benz E250, mercedes-benz e250, Mercedes-Benz E250, e250, Used Mercedes-Benz e250, mercedes-benz e250,

Mercedes-Benz E-Class E250

\$41,800

\$14,630 /yr

09-Jul-2010

1,796 cc

Luxury

Available

Full Loan Available At \$1k Plus, We Can Help To Conver To Z10 Usage If Needed. In House Loan Or Bank Loan Available! Fast, Easy And Flexible Loan Approval! We Are sgCarMart Premium Dealer! Buy With Confidence! Viewing And Test Drive Available Daily Including Wee...

88 Motor Trading

Posted: 03-Sep-2019 Tags: 2010 Mercedes-Benz E250, 2010 mercedes-benz e250, Mercedes-Benz E250, mercedes-benz e250, Mercedes-Benz E250, e250, Used Mercedes-Benz E250, e250, used Mercedes-Benz E250, mercedes-Benz E250, e250, used Mercedes-Benz E250, mercedes-Benz E250, e250, used Mercedes-Benz E250, used Mercede



Mercedes-Benz E-Class E250 CGI (New 10-yr COE)

\$81,900

\$8,180 /yr

08-Jan-2010

1,796 cc

138,127 km

82,000 km

Available Luxury

An Enthusiastic Car Owner Who Maintains The Car Regularly. Exterior And Interior Look Like New, Many Wear And Tear Replaced With Receipt Proof. Engine Gearbox In Perfect Condition. Must View To Believe, Serious Seller Due To Posting Out Don't Miss, Call Now.

Posted: 02-Sep-2019

Tags: 2010 Mercedes-Benz E250, 2010 mercedes-benz e250, Mercedes-Benz E250, mercedes-benz e250 Mercedes-Benz, E250, e250, Used Mercedes-Benz



Mercedes-Benz E-Class E250 CGI (New 10-yr COE)

\$86,800

\$8,670 /vr

26-Mar-2010

1,796 cc

126,100 km

Luxury

Available

Purchase Have Peace Of Mind! High Loan Available! Well Kept By 1 Owner And Fully Agent Maintained By Cycle & Carriage, Original Paintwork With Clean And Neat Interior, 100% Loan Approval With Our Flexible In House Financing, All Enquirers Are Welcome Through...

Posted: 02-Sep-2019 Tags: 2010 Mercedes-Benz E250, 2010 mercedes-benz e250, Mercedes-Benz E250, mercedes-benz e250, Mercedes-Benz E250, e250, Used Mercedes-Benz



Mercedes-Benz E-Class E250 CGI (New 10-yr COE)

\$79,800

\$7,970 /yr

03-Feb-2010

1,796 cc

162,000 km

Luxury

Available

Selling The Cheapest In The Market, Lowest Genuine Mileage Clocked By The Previous Owner, Excellent Condition Taken Care Of, New Paintwork Done, Accident Free And Hassle-Free, Drive With A Peace Of Mind, Trade-In Or Scrap Car Welcome, Flexible Loan Can Be Arr...

Posted: 31-Aug-2019 Tags: 2010 Mercedes-Benz E250, 2010 mercedes-benz e250, Mercedes-Benz E250, mercedes-benz e250, Mercedes-Benz E250, e250, Used Mercedes-Benz e250, mercedes-benz e250,



Mercedes-Benz E-Class E250 CGI

Viewing Now!

\$45,000

\$16,170 /yr

04-Oct-2010

1,796 cc

145,000 km

Luxury

Available DIRECT OWNER

isted; 30-Aug-2019 Tags; 2010 Mercedes-Benz E250, 2010 mercedes-benz e250, Mercedes-Benz E250, mercedes-benz e250.

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars	
Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC
Owner ID: Vehicle Details	019H
Vehicle No.:	SMD8663J
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
Intended Deregistration Date:	13 Sep 2019
Vehicle Make:	MERCEDES BENZ
Vehicle Model:	E 250CGI
Primary Colour:	Grey
Manufacturing Year:	2009
Engine No.:	27186030007032
Chassis No.:	WDD2120472AD91288
Maximum Power Output:	150.0 kW (201 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$52.997.00
Original Registration Date:	06 Jan 2010
First Registration Date:	06 Jan 2010
Transfer Count:	4
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$52,997.00
PARF Eligibility:	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	05 Jan 2020
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$26,498.00
COE Expiry Date:	05 Jan 2020
COE Category:	E - Open Category
COE Period(Years):	10
QP Paid:	\$17,889.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$557.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$27,055.00
The information contained herein is correct as at 13 Sep 2019	

MKKH19107658 / K Kim Hin Auto Pte Ltd - HQ ENTRY DATE & TIME: 17/08/2019 12:34 SUBMITTED BY: Sandra Khong Yee Teng

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

SAN PARTIES AND	ACCIDENT STATEMENT	
Date Of Report	17/08/2019 12:34	
Date Of Accident	16/08/2019 19:00	
Exact Location Of Accident	SLE TWDS CTE BEFORE THOMSON ROAD EXIT	
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE	
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE	
Vehicle Registration Number	SMD8663J	
Insured/Policyholder		
Name Of Registered Owner	JIMMY GOH MING YE	

Name Of Registered Owner JIMMY GOH NRIC No S9175019H

Email Address JMY.MANAGEMENT@GMAIL.COM

Mobile Phone No (LOCAL) +65-97420944

Alternative Phone No OFFICE-97420944

Vehicle Particulars

 Manufacturer
 MERCEDES-BENZ

 Model
 E250-1.8 CGI (A)

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No, Please state action to be taken THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company MSIG INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Type Of Coverage COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy NO

Policy Number A80462660QMX

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver JIMMY GOH MING YE

 NRIC No
 S9175019H

 Date Of Birth
 23/11/1991

 Occupation
 INDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 27/08/2012

Driving Experience 6 YEARS AND 11 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-97420944

Fax Number

Contact Number OFFICE-97420944

EMail Address JMY.MANAGEMENT@GMAIL.COM

Address

BLK 452A BUKIT BATOK WEST AVENUE 6 #02-731

Postcode

651452

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

OWNER

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

CHAIN COLLISION

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SKD2725C

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

Vehicle Registration Number

SJD5744P

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

2 2V

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 3

Vehicle Registration Number

SFL8362T

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Sketch Plan Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims:
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Oriver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

older) Name: NRIC/F

17/8/19@11.43am

MRIC/FIN No.:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Sketch Plan Pg. 2

KETCH PLAN	114443111111		1444414144
			A: SMD 8663 J
	HHIMH		B: SKD2725C
			C: SJD 5744F
			D: SFL 836>T
			E:5788833C
	CD BD DD	CTE	F: 57115750
	CAL	FRED	1 9 33 11 3 13
ESCRIBE CIRCUMSTA	ANCES OF THE ACCIDENT	LICH MALLI	1 4
When ?	ne again	SLE Husard CTE	at Leme 1 1
Suddently	my Introd	vehicle e-brok	ce then I al
1070)		
er brocke	, my rehick have	stop then behid	se vehicle (nue
- 1	101.10	n val. 106	() ()
in open	vehicle cause	my vernete.	ro lut
Velucle D	(SFL 8362T) SI	ightly.	
		* 1	
	vehicle not invi	olved in accid	ent bect
they ebra	ce.		
	- Administra		
			1
ECLARATION		Subm-	1/2 1/200
/We declare the foregoin	ng particulars are true in every respect.		AND STOPPES
CAAA	XXX	12/8/19@11.43am	1 ()
olicyholder's Signature	Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policy)	Reporting	entre Personnel's Signature
ompany Chop (if app		NRIC/FIN No	,/

Company Chop (if applicable)

VAS GROUP PTE LTD Ruhmy Afre Paint
160 SIN MING DR #03-07 SINGAPORE 575722
20-Aug-19 9day,

JIMMY GOH MING YE

REPAIR ESTIMATE FOR MERCEDES E250 - SMD 866	63	8	0	SMI		250	F2	DES	MERCE	FOR	ATE	ESTIM/	REPAIR
---	----	---	---	-----	--	-----	----	-----	-------	-----	-----	--------	--------

1 1 p	Boot Lid	A	2,150.00
2 1 pc	Boot Lid Badge		na 60.00
3 1 pc			Na 68.00
4 1 pc	Boot Lid Emblem AMG		Ne 40.00
5 1 pc	Boot Lid Outer Chrome Moulding		A_ 298.20
6 2 pc	The state of the s	363.00	№ 726.00
7 2 pc		38.00	/a 76.00
8 2 se		25.00	n 50.00
9 1 pc		20.00	M 286.00
10 1 pc	Boot Lid Auto Lock Actuator		№ 372.00
11 1 pc			n 74.00
12 1 pc	Boot Lid Weatherstrip	P	1/6 196.00
13 2 pc		25.00	√n 50.00
14 1 pc	The state of the s	13110	
15 1 pc	-	0,	The state of the s
16 2 pc			9/SIN 164.00
17 1 se		02.00	Ma 50.00
18 400	s 3 Rear Bumper Reverse Sensor	195.00	Shan 780.00
19 4 pc		22.00	M 88.00
20 1 pc		22.00	Arr 32.00
21 1 pc		1	B 669.00
22 1 pc			cm 172.00
23 2 pc		125.00	Ma 250.00
24 1 pc		120.00	na 186.00
25 2 pc		18.00	CM 36.00
26 1 pc		10.00	By 1,092.00
27 1 pc	End Panel Top Trim	no	· 1 165.00
28 1 pc		1	AL 30.00
29 1 pc			cm 575.00
30 1 pc			∫ 392.00
31 2 pc		620.00	1,240.00
32 2 pc			76.00
33 2 se	t Taillamp Clips	25.00	ッヘ 50.00
34 1 pc	Rear Exhaust Silencer		1,790.00
35 2 pc		86.00	/~ 172.00
36 1 pc		1 20.00	46.00
37 1 pc			125.00
38 1 pc			
39 1 se			
40 1 pc		By	25.00
41 2 pc		-	
		D.7 85.00	170.00
42 1 se	t Front Bumper Clips		Mer 50.00

43	1 pc	Front Bumper Reinforcement		591.00
44	1 pc	Front Bumper Reinforcement Bracket LH		121.00
45	1 pc	Front Bumper Fog Lamp LH		! 4 292.00
46	1 pc	Front Bumper Fog Lamp Cover LH		√m 76.00
47	1 pc	Front Bumper Side Sponge		∫m 96.00
48	2 pcs	Front Bumper Side Chrome Moulding	95.00	Me 190.00
49	2-pcs/	Front Bumper Sensor	226.00	Jen 452.00
50	2 pcs	Front Bumper Sensor Holder	36.00	N~ 72.00
	-			19.765.20

Less 10% 1,976.52 \$ 17,788.68

Special Nett

1	1 pc	Rear Number Plate with Cover	£ 70.00	
2	1 set	Body Panel Joint Sealer	Me 120.00	3050
	the other		\$ 190.00	

Labour charge

3	Spray painting Check Wiring	1,500.00
4	Anti rust	180.00
5	Remove and install carpet and seat.	150.00
6	Remove and install reverse sensor	90.00
7	Remove and install reverse camera	150.00
8	Remove and install rear exhaust silencer.	120.00
9	Remove and install front sensor	90.00
10	To reprogram and reset SRS unit and sensor.	550.00
		\$ 4.130.00

TOTAL \$ 22,108.68

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify
the Repairer of the following:

To resurvey before after epray painting
To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
Parts prices are subject to confirmation
Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
No illegal modification(s) is allowed
Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company
Acknowledged by Repairer
Signature:
Date:



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

	Affiliated to Federation Internat	ionale Des Experts En Autom	obile
UTO & GENERAL	NSURANCE (S) PL	Ref : CS/AGI1901431	8/Ksd3n2
BUDGET DIRECT I 190 CLEMENCEAU SINGAPORE SHOP 239924	NSURANCE) AVENUE #03-01 PING CENTRESINGAPORE	Date: 20-09-2019 Code: AGI	
	Policy Particular	s :- THIRD PARTY CLAI	M
Insured Veh.	SKD 2725C	Veh. Inspected	SMD 8663J
Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00
Claim No.	C10003795/JM	Excess (\$)	0.00
Assign From	IVY RATILLA	Assign Date	20/08/2019
2.	Vehicle Par	ticulars & Condition	
Make & Mode	MERCEDES E 250 (A)	c.c	1796
Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2010
Chassis No.	WDD2120472A091288	Colour	METALLIC GREY
Odometer	166722	Steering	IN ORDER
Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	STANDARD ALLOY RI
General	GOOD		
3.	Conc	litions of Tyres	
	Size	Make	Balance
R/H Front Ty	re 245/45 R17	CONTINENTAL	7 mm
L/H Front Ty	e 245/45 R17	CONTINENTAL	7 mm
R/H Rear Tyr	e 245/45 R17	CONTINENTAL	7 mm
L/H Rear Tyr	245/45 R17	CONTINENTAL	7 mm
4.	Descri	ption of Damages	
THE VEHICLE	SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE E DETAILS.	REAR AND N/S FRONT PO	RTION.
5.		eral Information	
Accident Da	e 16/08/2019	Inspection Date	20/08/2019
Survey held	at VAS GROUP PTE LTD		
	160 SIN MING DRIVE #03-07 SIN MING AUTOCITY SINGAPORE 575722	(
5a.		Remarks	
A)THE INSPE	CTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A" ANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS	WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BA , WE HAVE NOT AUTHORI	SIS. SED REPAIRS.
5b.	Estima	ate Days of Repair	

9 Working Days

ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 3

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SMD 8663J

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	BOOT LID	BENT	2,150.00	2,150.00
	BOOT LID BADGE	NECESSARY	60.00	60.00
- 2	BOOT LID EMBLEM E250	NECESSARY	68.00	68.00
1	BOOT LID EMBLEM AMG	NECESSARY	40.00	40.00
1	BOOT LID OUTER CHROME MOULDING	SERVICEABLE	298.20	11.6
2	BOOT LID LAMPS @\$363.00	SERVICEABLE	726.00	
	BOOT LID LAMPS INNER SEALERS @\$38.00	SERVICEABLE	76.00	
	SET BOOT LID LAMPS CLIPS @\$25.00	NECESSARY	50.00	50.00
1	BOOT LID INNER LOCK	DENTED	286.00	286.00
1	BOOT LID AUTO LOCK ACTUATOR	SERVICEABLE	372.00	
1	BOOT LID LOCK CATCH	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	74.00	
5	BOOT LID SIDE STOPPER @\$25.00	SERVICEABLE	50.00	
	REAR BUMPER	BENT / CRACKED	1,425.00	1,425.0
	REAR BUMPER LOWER SKIRT	DISTORTED / CRACKED	726.00	485.0
2	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS @\$82.00	N/S DISTORTED / O/S SERVICEABLE	164.00	82.0
	SET REAR BUMPER CLIPS	NECESSARY	50.00	50.0
	REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR @\$195.00	SHORTED (3 PCS ONLY)	780.00	585.0
	REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR HOLDERS @\$22.00	NECESSARY	88.00	88.0
	REAR BUMPER TOW COVER	MISSING	32.00	32.0
	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	BENT	669.00	599.0
	1 REAR BUMPER APRON GARNISH	CRACKED	172.0	172.0
	2 REAR BUMPER SIDE CHROME MOULDING @\$125.00	NECESSARY	250.0	250.0
	1 REAR BUMPER CENTER CHROME MOULDING	NECESSARY	186.0	186.0
	2 REAR BUMPER STAY @\$18.00	CRACKED	36.0	36.0
	1 END PANEL	BENT	1,092.0	1,092.0
	1 END PANEL TOP TRIM	MTG CRACKED	165.0	0 165.0
	1 END PANEL TOP TRIM CLIPS	NECESSARY	30.0	0 30.0
	1 SPARE TYRE COMPARTMENT GARNISH	CRACKED	575.0	0 575.0
	1 SPARE TYRE PANEL TOP BOARD	SERVICEABLE	392.0	0
	2 TAILLAMPS @\$620.00	O/S CUT	1,240.0	0 620.0
	2 TAILLAMPS INNER SEALER @\$38.00	O/S NECESSARY	76.0	0 38.0

Report Ref No. CS/AGI19014318/Ksd3n2



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:2 of 3

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
2	SET TAILLAMP CLIPS @\$25.00	NOT NECESSARY	50.00	-
2000	REAR EXHAUST SILENCER	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	1,790.00	
2	REAR EXHAUST MOUNTINGS @\$86.00	SERVICEABLE	172.00	
	REAR EXHAUST GASKET	NOT NECESSARY	46.00	
1	REAR EXHAUST HEAT PLATE	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	125.00	-
1	HEADLAMP LH	BROKEN	1,268.00	1,268.00
1	SET HEADLAMPS CLIPS	NOT NECESSARY	25.00	-
1	FRONT BUMPER	BUCKLED / CRACKED	1,585.00	1,585.00
2	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS @\$85.00	N/S DISTORTED	170.00	85.00
	SET FRONT BUMPER CLIPS	NECESSARY	50.00	50.00
1	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	591.00	
1	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BRACKET LH	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	121.00	
1	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP LH	SERVICEABLE	292.00	
1	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP COVER LH	SERVICEABLE	76.00	
1	FRONT BUMPER SIDE SPONGE	SERVICEABLE	96.00	
2	FRONT BUMPER SIDE CHROME MOULDING @\$95.00	NECESSARY	190.00	190.00
	FRONT BUMPER SENSOR @\$226.00	SCRATCHED (1 PC ONLY)	452.00	226.00
2	FRONT BUMPER SENSOR HOLDER @\$36.00	NOT NECESSARY	72.00	1
	LESS 10% DISCOUNT		-1,956.92	
			17,612.28	11,311.20
	BOOT LID WEATHERSTRIP (50%)(SN)	DENTED / CUT	196.00	98.0
	LESS 10% DISCOUNT		-19.6	0
	The state of the s		176.4	98.0
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
1	REAR NUMBER PLATE WITH COVER (SN)	SERVICEABLE	70.0	8
	1 SET BODY PANEL JOINT SEALER (SN)	NECESSARY	120.0	0 30.0
	PECH OCURA DE PERMITE DO ACTRO PER EMPENANT DE L'UNE VENEZO (100 PENNO 140 1000)		190.0	0 30.0



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:3 of 3

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	LABOUR			
	PANEL BEATING.INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF BOOT LID LOCK CATCH,REAR EXHAUST SILENCER,REAR EXHAUST HEAT PLATE,FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT AND FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BRACKET LH.		1,200.00	1,000.00
	SPRAY PAINTING.		1,500.00	1,100.00
	CHECK WIRING.		100.00	40.00
	ANTI RUST.		180.00	60.00
	REMOVE AND INSTALL CARPET AND SEAT.		150.00	80.00
	REMOVE AND INSTALL REVERSE SENSOR.		90.00	60.00
	REMOVE AND INSTALL REVERSE CAMERA.		150.00	50.00
	REMOVE AND INSTALL REAR EXHAUST SILENCER.		120.00	60.00
	REMOVE AND INSTALL FRONT SENSOR.		90.00	60.00
	TO REPROGRAM AND RESET SRS UNIT AND SENSOR.		550.00	180.00
			4,130.00	2,690.00
	GRAND TOTAL		22,108.68	14,129.20
menance	RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS			9,500.00

RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS	9,500.00
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)	

Report Ref No. CS/AGI19014318/Ksd3n2

KONG SENG CHEONG

Licensed Appraiser